Title

Country
Gentleman

Country
Gentleman

Country
Gentleman

Country
Gentleman

Louisiana
Slide

Louisiana
Slide

Louisiana
Slide

Louisiana
Slide

Country
Night Lights

Country
Night Lights

Country
Night Lights

Country
Night Lights

Copperhead

Copperhead

Copperhead

Copperhead

Ghost Town
Waltz

Description

A good feeling country shuffle that
brings a smile to any face.

A good feeling country shuffle that
brings a smile to any face.

A good feeling country shuffle that
brings a smile to any face.

A good feeling country shuffle that
brings a smile to any face.

This 2/4 up-tempo bluegrass
romp will make anyone tap their
toes.

This 2/4 up-tempo bluegrass
romp will make anyone tap their
toes.

This 2/4 up-tempo bluegrass
romp will make anyone tap their
toes.

This 2/4 up-tempo bluegrass
romp will make anyone tap their
toes.

This country pop number will
bring up thoughts of songs by the
great female country vocalists

This country pop number will
bring up thoughts of songs by the
great female country vocalists

This country pop number will
bring up thoughts of songs by the
great female country vocalists

This country pop number will
bring up thoughts of songs by the
great female country vocalists

A real bluegrass hoedown is goin'
on - come on and join along!

A real bluegrass hoedown is goin'
on - come on and join along!

A real bluegrass hoedown is goin'
on - come on and join along!

A real bluegrass hoedown is goin'
on - come on and join along!

This country waltz ballad will
make the heartiest of people melt
with heartfelt emotion.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

FileName

01-Country-
Gentleman_Full_FM2107.wav

02-Country-
Gentleman_Alt FM2107.wav

03-Country-
Gentleman_60_FM2107.wav

04-Country-
Gentleman_30_FM2107.wav

05-Louisiana-
Slide Full FM2107.wav

06-Louisiana-
Slide Alt FM2107.wav

07-Louisiana-
Slide 60_FM2107.wav

08-Louisiana-
Slide 30_FM2107.wav

09-Country-Night-
Lights Full FM2107.wav

10-Country-Night-
Lights Alt FM2107.wav

11-Country-Night-
Lights_60_FM2107.wav

12-Country-Night-
Lights_30_FM2107.wav

13-
Copperhead_Full FM2107.wav

14-
Copperhead Alt FM2107.wav

15-
Copperhead_60_FM2107.wav

16-
Copperhead_30_FM2107.wav

17-Ghost-Town-
Waltz_Full FM2107.wav

Keywords

Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful,
Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping,
Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth,
Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse

Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful,
Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping,
Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth,
Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse

Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful,
Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping,
Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth,
Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse

Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful,
Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping,
Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth,
Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase,
Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel
Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase,
Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel
Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase,
Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel
Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase,
Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel
Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing

Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic,
Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive,
Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth,
Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family

Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic,
Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive,
Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth,
Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family

Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic,
Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive,
Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth,
Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family

Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic,
Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive,
Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth,
Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Television, Positive,
Cheerful, Bright, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Bouncy,
Rolling, Rousing, Happy, Barn Dance, Lively, Carefree

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Television, Positive,
Cheerful, Bright, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Bouncy,
Rolling, Rousing, Happy, Barn Dance, Lively, Carefree

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Television, Positive,
Cheerful, Bright, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Bouncy,
Rolling, Rousing, Happy, Barn Dance, Lively, Carefree

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Television, Positive,
Cheerful, Bright, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Bouncy,
Rolling, Rousing, Happy, Barn Dance, Lively, Carefree

Country, Ballad, Romantic, Affectionate, Alluring,
Emotional, Heartfelt, Intimate, Loving, Sensitive,
Sincere, Waltz, Tender, Gentle, Flowing, Dreamy, Laid
Back, Nostalgic, Poignant, Yearning, Hopeful, Wistful

Media
Code

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Time

03:03

03:03

01:05

00:34

03:27

03:25

01:07

00:35

03:24

03:24

01:05

00:35

03:02

03:02

01:05

00:36

03:36

CD

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

Track Index

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
1o
12 0
13 0
4 0
15 0
16 0
17 0



Ghost Town
Waltz

Ghost Town
Waltz

Whistle
Stop

Whistle
Stop

Whistle
Stop

Chrysler

Canyon

Chrysler

Canyon

Chrysler

Canyon

West
Cupcake

West
Cupcake

West
Cupcake

Fiddlin'
Two-Step

Fiddlin'
Two-Step

Fiddlin'
Two-Step

Brand New
Sweetheart

Brand New
Sweetheart

Brand New
Sweetheart

This country waltz ballad will
make the heartiest of people melt
with heartfelt emotion.

This country waltz ballad will
make the heartiest of people melt
with heartfelt emotion.

This is a country-pop-rock
number that moves right along as
the train rolls down the track.

This is a country-pop-rock
number that moves right along as
the train rolls down the track.

This is a country-pop-rock
number that moves right along as
the train rolls down the track.

This light hearted country-pop
tune is infectious in its good time
sensibility.

This light hearted country-pop
tune is infectious in its good time
sensibility.

This light hearted country-pop
tune is infectious in its good time
sensibility.

A fun little ditty that contains all
the cliches of a good country-jazz
song.

A fun little ditty that contains all
the cliches of a good country-jazz
song.

A fun little ditty that contains all
the cliches of a good country-jazz
song.

As the title says, this is an up-
tempo two step tune that features
some great fiddle playing in a real
hoe-down romp.

As the title says, this is an up-
tempo two step tune that features
some great fiddle playing in a real
hoe-down romp.

As the title says, this is an up-
tempo two step tune that features
some great fiddle playing in a real
hoe-down romp.

A guitar twanging' country song

recalling good times with your girl.

A guitar twanging' country song

recalling good times with your girl.

A guitar twanging' country song

recalling good times with your girl.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

18-Ghost-Town-
Waltz 60 FM2107.wav

19-Ghost-Town-
Waltz 30 FM2107.wav

20-Whistle-
Stop_Full FM2107.wav

21-Whistle-
Stop_60_FM2107.wav

22-Whistle-
Stop 30 FM2107.wav

23-Chrysler-
Canyon_Full FM2107.wav

24-Chrysler-
Canyon_60_FM2107.wav

25-Chrysler-
Canyon_30_FM2107.wav

26-West-
Cupcake Full FM2107.wav

27-West-
Cupcake 60 FM2107.wav

28-West-
Cupcake 30 FM2107.wav

29-Fiddlin-Two-
Step_Full FM2107.wav

30-Fiddlin-Two-
Step_60_FM2107.wav

31-Fiddlin-Two-
Step_30_FM2107.wav

32-Brand-New-
Sweetheart Full FM2107.wav

33-Brand-New-
Sweetheart Alt FM2107.wav

34-Brand-New-
Sweetheart 60 _FM2107.wav

Country, Ballad, Romantic, Affectionate, Alluring,
Emotional, Heartfelt, Intimate, Loving, Sensitive,
Sincere, Waltz, Tender, Gentle, Flowing, Dreamy, Laid
Back, Nostalgic, Poignant, Yearning, Hopeful, Wistful

Country, Ballad, Romantic, Affectionate, Alluring,
Emotional, Heartfelt, Intimate, Loving, Sensitive,
Sincere, Waltz, Tender, Gentle, Flowing, Dreamy, Laid
Back, Nostalgic, Poignant, Yearning, Hopeful, Wistful

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase,
Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel
Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing, Toe
Tapping

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase,
Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel
Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing, Toe
Tapping

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase,
Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel
Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing, Toe
Tapping

Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic,
Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive,
Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth,
Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family

Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic,
Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive,
Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth,
Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family

Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic,
Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive,
Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth,
Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family

Country, Swing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun,
Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated,
Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate,
Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Whimsical, Blues, Jazz,

Playful

Country, Swing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun,
Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated,
Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate,
Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Whimsical, Blues, Jazz,
Playful

Country, Swing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun,
Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated,
Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate,
Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Whimsical, Blues, Jazz,
Playful

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase,
Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel
Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase,
Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel
Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase,
Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel
Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing

Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful,
Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping,
Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth,
Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Pleasant

Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful,
Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping,
Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth,
Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Pleasant

Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful,
Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping,
Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth,
Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Pleasant

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

Country
Fresh
FM2107

01:07

00:34

02:29

01:06

00:35

03:25

01:06

00:36

02:34

01:05

00:36

02:51

01:06

00:33

03:04

03:02

01:04

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

FM2107

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34



Brand New | A guitar twanging' country song

Sweetheart

Honky
Tonkin'
Keys

Honky
Tonkin'
Keys

Honky
Tonkin'
Keys

recalling good times with your girl.

A real good ole' honky tonk song
that lets the 88's roll along.

A real good ole' honky tonk song
that lets the 88's roll along.

A real good ole' honky tonk song
that lets the 88's roll along.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

35-Brand-New-
Sweetheart 30 FM2107.wav

36-Honky-Tonkin-
Keys_Full FM2107.wav

37-Honky-Tonkin-
Keys 60 FM2107.wav

38-Honky-Tonkin-
Keys 30 FM2107.wav

Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful,
Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping,
Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth,
Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Pleasant

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Rock and Roll, Boogie Woogie,
Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful,
Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing,
Toe Tapping

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Rock and Roll, Boogie Woogie,
Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful,
Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing,
Toe Tapping

Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic,
Motivating, Country, Rock and Roll, Boogie Woogie,
Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful,
Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing,
Toe Tapping

Country
Fresh 00:36  FM2107 35
FM2107
Country
Fresh 03:24 FM2107 36
FM2107
Country
Fresh 01:04 FM2107 37
FM2107
Country
Fresh 00:30 FM2107 38
FM2107
0
0



