Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Country Gentleman	A good feeling country shuffle that brings a smile to any face.	01-Country- Gentleman_Full_FM2107.wav	Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse	Country Fresh FM2107	03:03	FM2107	1	0
Country Gentleman	A good feeling country shuffle that brings a smile to any face.	02-Country- Gentleman_Alt_FM2107.wav	Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse	Country Fresh FM2107	03:03	FM2107	2	0
Country Gentleman	A good feeling country shuffle that brings a smile to any face.	03-Country- Gentleman_60_FM2107.wav	Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse	Country Fresh FM2107	01:05	FM2107	3	0
Country Gentleman	A good feeling country shuffle that brings a smile to any face.	04-Country- Gentleman_30_FM2107.wav	Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse	Country Fresh FM2107	00:34	FM2107	4	0
Louisiana Slide	This 2/4 up-tempo bluegrass romp will make anyone tap their toes.	05-Louisiana- Slide_Full_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing	Country Fresh FM2107	03:27	FM2107	5	0
Louisiana Slide	This 2/4 up-tempo bluegrass romp will make anyone tap their toes.	06-Louisiana- Slide_Alt_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing	Country Fresh FM2107	03:25	FM2107	6	0
Louisiana Slide	This 2/4 up-tempo bluegrass romp will make anyone tap their toes.	07-Louisiana- Slide_60_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing	Country Fresh FM2107	01:07	FM2107	7	0
Louisiana Slide	This 2/4 up-tempo bluegrass romp will make anyone tap their toes.	08-Louisiana- Slide_30_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing	Country Fresh FM2107	00:35	FM2107	8	0
Country Night Lights	This country pop number will bring up thoughts of songs by the great female country vocalists	09-Country-Night- Lights_Full_FM2107.wav	Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic, Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive, Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth, Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family	Country Fresh FM2107	03:24	FM2107	9	0
Country Night Lights	This country pop number will bring up thoughts of songs by the great female country vocalists	10-Country-Night- Lights_Alt_FM2107.wav	Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic, Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive, Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth, Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family	Country Fresh FM2107	03:24	FM2107	10	0
Country Night Lights	This country pop number will bring up thoughts of songs by the great female country vocalists	11-Country-Night- Lights_60_FM2107.wav	Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic, Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive, Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth, Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family	Country Fresh FM2107	01:05	FM2107	11	0
Country Night Lights	This country pop number will bring up thoughts of songs by the great female country vocalists	12-Country-Night- Lights_30_FM2107.wav	Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic, Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive, Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth, Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family	Country Fresh FM2107	00:35	FM2107	12	0
Copperhead	A real bluegrass hoedown is goin' on - come on and join along!	13- Copperhead_Full_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Bouncy, Rolling, Rousing, Happy, Barn Dance, Lively, Carefree	Country Fresh FM2107	03:02	FM2107	13	0
Copperhead	A real bluegrass hoedown is goin' on - come on and join along!	14- Copperhead_Alt_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Bouncy, Rolling, Rousing, Happy, Barn Dance, Lively, Carefree	Country Fresh FM2107	03:02	FM2107	14	0
Copperhead	A real bluegrass hoedown is goin' on - come on and join along!	15- Copperhead_60_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Bouncy, Rolling, Rousing, Happy, Barn Dance, Lively, Carefree	Country Fresh FM2107	01:05	FM2107	15	0
Copperhead	A real bluegrass hoedown is goin' on - come on and join along!	16- Copperhead_30_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Bouncy, Rolling, Rousing, Happy, Barn Dance, Lively, Carefree	Country Fresh FM2107	00:36	FM2107	16	0
Ghost Town Waltz	This country waltz ballad will make the heartiest of people melt with heartfelt emotion.	17-Ghost-Town- Waltz_Full_FM2107.wav	Country, Ballad, Romantic, Affectionate, Alluring, Emotional, Heartfelt, Intimate, Loving, Sensitive, Sincere, Waltz, Tender, Gentle, Flowing, Dreamy, Laid Back, Nostalgic, Poignant, Yearning, Hopeful, Wistful	Country Fresh FM2107	03:36	FM2107	17	0

Ghost Town Waltz	This country waltz ballad will make the heartiest of people melt with heartfelt emotion.	18-Ghost-Town- Waltz_60_FM2107.wav	Country, Ballad, Romantic, Affectionate, Alluring, Emotional, Heartfelt, Intimate, Loving, Sensitive, Sincere, Waltz, Tender, Gentle, Flowing, Dreamy, Laid Back, Nostalgic, Poignant, Yearning, Hopeful, Wistful	Country Fresh FM2107	01:07	FM2107	18	0
Ghost Town Waltz	This country waltz ballad will make the heartiest of people melt with heartfelt emotion.	19-Ghost-Town- Waltz_30_FM2107.wav	Country, Ballad, Romantic, Affectionate, Alluring, Emotional, Heartfelt, Intimate, Loving, Sensitive, Sincere, Waltz, Tender, Gentle, Flowing, Dreamy, Laid Back, Nostalgic, Poignant, Yearning, Hopeful, Wistful	Country Fresh FM2107	00:34	FM2107	19	0
Whistle Stop	This is a country-pop-rock number that moves right along as the train rolls down the track.	20-Whistle- Stop_Full_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing, Toe Tapping	Country Fresh FM2107	02:29	FM2107	20	0
Whistle Stop	This is a country-pop-rock number that moves right along as the train rolls down the track.	21-Whistle- Stop_60_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing, Toe Tapping	Country Fresh FM2107	01:06	FM2107	21	0
Whistle Stop	This is a country-pop-rock number that moves right along as the train rolls down the track.	22-Whistle- Stop_30_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing, Toe Tapping	Country Fresh FM2107	00:35	FM2107	22	0
Chrysler Canyon	This light hearted country-pop tune is infectious in its good time sensibility.	23-Chrysler- Canyon_Full_FM2107.wav	Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic, Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive, Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth, Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family	Country Fresh FM2107	03:25	FM2107	23	0
Chrysler Canyon	This light hearted country-pop tune is infectious in its good time sensibility.	24-Chrysler- Canyon_60_FM2107.wav	Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic, Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive, Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth, Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family	Country Fresh FM2107	01:06	FM2107	24	0
Chrysler Canyon	This light hearted country-pop tune is infectious in its good time sensibility.	25-Chrysler- Canyon_30_FM2107.wav	Confident, Productive, Pop, Ballad, Country, Romantic, Proud, Alluring, Affectionate, Feel Good, Positive, Optimistic, Anthemic, Bold, Inspiring, Smooth, Graceful, Relaxed, Hopeful, Friendly, Family	Country Fresh FM2107	00:36	FM2107	25	0
West Cupcake	A fun little ditty that contains all the cliches of a good country-jazz song.	26-West- Cupcake_Full_FM2107.wav	Country, Swing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Whimsical, Blues, Jazz, Playful	Country Fresh FM2107	02:34	FM2107	26	0
West Cupcake	A fun little ditty that contains all the cliches of a good country-jazz song.	27-West- Cupcake_60_FM2107.wav	Country, Swing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Whimsical, Blues, Jazz, Playful	Country Fresh FM2107	01:05	FM2107	27	0
West Cupcake	A fun little ditty that contains all the cliches of a good country-jazz song.	28-West- Cupcake_30_FM2107.wav	Country, Swing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Whimsical, Blues, Jazz, Playful	Country Fresh FM2107	00:36	FM2107	28	0
Fiddlin' Two-Step	As the title says, this is an up- tempo two step tune that features some great fiddle playing in a real hoe-down romp.	29-Fiddlin-Two- Step_Full_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing	Country Fresh FM2107	02:51	FM2107	29	0
Fiddlin' Two-Step	As the title says, this is an up- tempo two step tune that features some great fiddle playing in a real hoe-down romp.	30-Fiddlin-Two- Step_60_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing	Country Fresh FM2107	01:06	FM2107	30	0
Fiddlin' Two-Step	As the title says, this is an up- tempo two step tune that features some great fiddle playing in a real hoe-down romp.	31-Fiddlin-Two- Step_30_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Bluegrass, Train, Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing	Country Fresh FM2107	00:33	FM2107	31	0
Brand New Sweetheart	A guitar twanging' country song recalling good times with your girl.	32-Brand-New- Sweetheart_Full_FM2107.wav	Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Pleasant	Country Fresh FM2107	03:04	FM2107	32	0
Brand New Sweetheart	A guitar twanging' country song recalling good times with your girl.	33-Brand-New- Sweetheart_Alt_FM2107.wav	Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Pleasant	Country Fresh FM2107	03:02	FM2107	33	0
Brand New Sweetheart	A guitar twanging' country song recalling good times with your girl.	34-Brand-New- Sweetheart_60_FM2107.wav	Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Pleasant	Country Fresh FM2107	01:04	FM2107	34	0

							0	0
							0	0
Honky Tonkin' Keys	A real good ole' honky tonk song that lets the 88's roll along.	38-Honky-Tonkin- Keys_30_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Rock and Roll, Boogie Woogie, Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing, Toe Tapping	Country Fresh FM2107	00:30	FM2107	38	0
Honky Tonkin' Keys	A real good ole' honky tonk song that lets the 88's roll along.	37-Honky-Tonkin- Keys_60_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Rock and Roll, Boogie Woogie, Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing, Toe Tapping	Country Fresh FM2107	01:04	FM2107	37	0
Honky Tonkin' Keys	A real good ole' honky tonk song that lets the 88's roll along.	36-Honky-Tonkin- Keys_Full_FM2107.wav	Adventure, Action, Bold, Confident, Energetic, Motivating, Country, Rock and Roll, Boogie Woogie, Chase, Television, Positive, Cheerful, Bright, Cheerful, Feel Good, Playful, Uplifting, Driving, Rolling, Rousing, Toe Tapping	Country Fresh FM2107	03:24	FM2107	36	0
Brand New Sweetheart	A guitar twanging' country song recalling good times with your girl.	35-Brand-New- Sweetheart_30_FM2107.wav	Country, Swing, Shuffle, Line Dancing, Bright, Cheerful, Rural, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Toe Tapping, Liberated, Optimistic, Positive, Sunny, Smooth, Affectionate, Alluring, Friendly, Roadhouse, Pleasant	Country Fresh FM2107	00:36	FM2107	35	0